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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hannam Olivia *NAM   -12 F 2.50/34 0.25/34   34.84 
2   Heger Viola *NAM   -12 F 1.00/34 1.00/34   13.94 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ahrens Luca *NAM   -17 M 3.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   475.90 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Rohe Nikita *NAM   Ope F 2.50/52 3.50/52   446.33 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kebbel Dieter *NAM   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 4.50/58/14.25   637.84 
2   Mostert Morne *NAM   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25 2.50/58/14.25   610.81 
3   Wehnert Jean-Paul *NAM   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   443.24 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schmidt Luke *NAM   35+ M 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/43   870.59 
2   Heger Nikolai *NAM   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   723.53 
3   Knupp Gero *NAM   35+ M 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   600.00 
4   Wait Iain *NAM   35+ M 2.25/43 2.00/43   26.47 
5   Drayer Stephan *NAM   35+ M 1.00/43 1.00/43   11.76 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mostert Andre *NAM   55+ M 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   610.39 

Under 8 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heger Kenzo *NAM   - 8 M 60 40   15.00 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hannam Ned *NAM   -10 M 140 80   35.00 
2   Wait Joshua *NAM   -10 M 0    
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Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heger Viola *NAM   -12 F 290 200   60.42 
2   Hannam Olivia *NAM   -12 F 40   8.33 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Laborn Fabian *NAM   -14 M 80 80   12.07 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ahrens Luca *NAM   -17 M 370 280   30.71 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dreyer Adore *NAM   Ope F 100 140   12.43 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kebbel Dieter *NAM   Ope M 1770 1990   158.31 
2   Mostert Morne *NAM   Ope M 1440 1220   114.56 
3   Wehnert Jean-Paul *NAM   Ope M 660 480   52.51 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schmidt Luke *NAM   35+ M 1350 820   121.62 
2   Heger Nikolai *NAM   35+ M 570 1340   120.72 
3   Knupp Gero *NAM   35+ M 1330 820   119.82 
4   Wait Iain *NAM   35+ M 250 80   22.52 

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schmidt Luke *NAM   35+ M 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/43   870.59 
2   Heger Nikolai *NAM   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   723.53 
3   Kebbel Dieter *NAM   Ope M 5.00/58/14.25 4.50/58/14.25   637.84 
4   Mostert Andre *NAM   55+ M 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   610.39 
5   Knupp Gero *NAM   35+ M 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   600.00 
6   Mostert Morne *NAM   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25 2.50/58/14.25   610.81 
7   Ahrens Luca *NAM   -17 M 3.50/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   475.90 
8   Wehnert Jean-Paul *NAM   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   443.24 
9   Rohe Nikita *NAM   Ope F 2.50/52 3.50/52   446.33 

10   Hannam Olivia *NAM   -12 F 2.50/34 0.25/34   34.84 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

11   Wait Iain *NAM   35+ M 2.25/43 2.00/43   26.47 
12   Drayer Stephan *NAM   35+ M 1.00/43 1.00/43   11.76 
12   Heger Viola *NAM   -12 F 1.00/34 1.00/34   13.94 

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kebbel Dieter *NAM   Ope M 1770 1990   158.31 
2   Mostert Morne *NAM   Ope M 1440 1220   114.56 
3   Schmidt Luke *NAM   35+ M 1350 820   121.62 
4   Heger Nikolai *NAM   35+ M 570 1340   120.72 
5   Knupp Gero *NAM   35+ M 1330 820   119.82 
6   Wehnert Jean-Paul *NAM   Ope M 660 480   52.51 
7   Ahrens Luca *NAM   -17 M 370 280   30.71 
8   Heger Viola *NAM   -12 F 290 200   60.42 
9   Wait Iain *NAM   35+ M 250 80   22.52 

10   Dreyer Adore *NAM   Ope F 100 140   12.43 
11   Hannam Ned *NAM   -10 M 140 80   35.00 
12   Laborn Fabian *NAM   -14 M 80 80   12.07 
13   Heger Kenzo *NAM   - 8 M 60 40   15.00 
14   Hannam Olivia *NAM   -12 F 40   8.33 
15   Wait Joshua *NAM   -10 M 0    

Chief Judge
Zimmer Isabella

Homologator
Schmidt Luke

Scorer
Kebbel Conny


